Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Velocross - 32 Etapa

VX3

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:15:46

-
Il
o B

Sdo José 0,000 Km
30/9/2012 13:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(5) ADEMIR KUHNEN
(38) JOAO SILVERIO FRANCENER 1 1:46.395 +34.840 13:17:50.914
1 1:09.845 +1.143 13:17:12.996 2 1:14.089 +2.534 13:19:05.003
2 1:09.709 +1.007 13:18:22.705 3 1:11.722 +0.167 13:20:16.725
3 1:09.528 +0.826 13:19:32.233 4 1:12.591 +1.036 13:21:20.316
4 1:09.027 +0.325 13:20:41.260 5 1:13.261 +1.706 13:22:42.577
5 1:09.605 +0.903 13:21:50.865 6 1:11.676 +0.121 13:23:54.253
6 1:09.945 +1.243 13:23:00.810 7 1:14.111 +2.556 13:25:08.364
7 1:10.008 +1.306 13:24:10.818 8 1:11.787 +0.232 13:26:20.151
8 1:08.702 13:25:19.520 9 1:13.336 +1.781 13:27:33.487
9 1:09.170 +0.468 13:26:28.690 10 1:11.555 13:28:45.042
10 1:12.036 +3.334 13:27:40.726 11 1:12.341 +0.786 13:29:57.383
11 1:10.641 +1.939 13:28:51.367
(47) FLAVIO LUIS GRIMS
(43) BRAZ DOS SANTOS 1 1:15.996 +1.120 13:17:21.161
1 1:11.061 +2.693 13:17:15.271 2 1:14.918 +0.042 13:18:36.079
2 1:10.668 +2.300  13:18:25.939 3 1:14.876 13:19:50.955
3 1:10.149 +1.781 13:19:36.088 4 1:15.737 +0.861 13:21:06.692
4 1:10.864 +2.496 13:20:46.952 5 1:15.056 +0.180 13:22:21.748
5 1:10.360 +1.992 13:21:57.312 6 1:16.549 +1.673 13:23:38.297
6 1:09.241 +0.873 13:23:06.553 7 1:16.241 +1.365 13:24:54.538
7 1:08.927 +0.559 13:24:15.480 8 1:15.933 +1.057 13:26:10.471
8 1:08.368 13:25:23.848 9 1:16.738 +1.862 13:27:27.209
9 1:09.163 +0.795 13:26:33.011 10 1:16.387 +1.511 13:28:43.596
10 1:10.116 +1.748 13:27:43.127 11 1:17.843 +2.967 13:30:01.439
11 1:09.670 +1.302 13:28:52.797
(153) EDENISIO SERGIO SPERANDIO
(11) ALEXANDRO MEDEIROS 1 1:15.373 +0.948 13:17:19.674
1 1:10.869 +0.176 13:17:13.709 2 1:17.247 +2.822 13:18:36.921
2 1:10.693 13:18:24.402 3 1:15.451 +1.026 13:19:52.372
3 1:10.957 +0.264 13:19:35.359 4 1:15.811 +1.386 13:21:08.183
4 1:11.298 +0.605 13:20:46.657 5 1:14.967 +0.542 13:22:23.150
5 1:12.127 +1.434 13:21:58.784 6 1:15.509 +1.084 13:23:38.659
6 1:11.102 +0.409 13:23:09.886 7 1:14.425 13:24:53.084
7 1:11.890 +1.197 13:24:21.776 8 1:14.428 +0.003 13:26:07.512
8 1:11.897 +1.204 13:25:33.673
9 1:11.773 +1.080 13:26:45.446
10 1:12.997 +2.304 13:27:58.443
11 1:14.586 +3.893 13:29:13.029
(226) DOUGLAS DE SOUZA
1 1:11.394 +0.585 13:17:14.953
2 1:11.416 +0.607 13:18:26.369
3 1:10.934 +0.125 13:19:37.303
4 1:10.809 13:20:48.112
5 1:11.084 +0.275 13:21:59.196
6 1:36.378 +25.569 13:23:35.574
7 1:12.084 +1.275 13:24:47.658
8 1:13.017 +2.208 13:26:00.675
9 1:12.558 +1.749 13:27:13.233
10 1:12.389 +1.580 13:28:25.622
11 1:14.239 +3.430 13:29:39.861
(466) CLEONISIO LUIS HESSMANN
1 1:14.377 +1.090 13:17:20.045
2 1:13.655 +0.368 13:18:33.700
3 1:13.905 +0.618 13:19:47.605
4 1:13.864 +0.577 13:21:01.469
5 1:15.464 +2.177 13:22:16.933
6 1:16.005 +2.718 13:23:32.938
7 1:14.253 +0.966 13:24:47.191
8 1:13.287 13:26:00.478
9 1:14.609 +1.322 13:27:15.087
10 1:17.061 +3.774 13:28:32.148
11 1:17.128 +3.841 13:29:49.276
Orbits
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